Purchase Order __
State of West Virginia PUF
Department of Administration
Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.
QUESTIONS CONGERNING THIS PUR-

AT S 2PN R SRR SO g
AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS =

VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED
BY ORDER

*709052549 : 304-205-7970
WV ASSOC OF REHAB FACILITIES
400 ALLEN DR STE 100

ALL STATE AGENCIES
AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED

CHARLESTON WV 25302 BY ORDER

12/18/é013

BEST WAY“' DESTINATION. ~PREPAID

CHANGE ORDER #02

TO EXTEND THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT ACCORDING TO ALL
TERMS, CONDITIONS,| PRICES AND SPEQIFICATIONS CONTAINED
IN THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AND ALL AUTHORIZED CHANGE
ORDERS.
NO CHANGE IN CONTRACT TOTAL.

EFFECTIVE DATE OF [EXTENSION: 01/01/2014
THROUGH 02/28//2014

ALL PROVISIONS OF [THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AND SUBSEQUENT
CHANGE ORDHRS NOT [MODIFIED HEREIN [SHALL REMAIN IN FULL
FORCE AND HFFECT. PURCHASING DIVISION
CERTIFIED ENCUMBERED

DEC 2 3 2013

PREVIOUS HO TOTA
PO NET CHANGE (+

~

BY : il
| Asgfs';iz‘;a%g;,e,;,ogg,ggAL PUP/CHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE




WV PURCHASING ACA SECT Fax 304-558-4115

) N STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
T BLIN DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
PURCHASING DIVISION
2019 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST
P.O. BCX 50130
CHARLESTON, WEST VIRGINIA 25305-013G

December 5, 2013

Mr. William Monterosso

WV Asscciation of Rehab Facitities
40G Alien Drive, Suite 100
Charleston, WV 25302

Subject: Contract WVARFJAN]2

Dear Mr. Monterosso:

Dec 6 2013 09:22am PO01/001

ROS8 TAYIOR
CABINET SECRETARY

DAVID TINGCHER
DIRECTCR

Via Fax#: 304-205.7915

The State of West Virginia is offermg to extend subject contract for two (2} months under the same

terms, conditions and pricing, The extension dates are January 1, 201

4 through February 28, 2014, I

your company agrees to this extension, please sign below and retum the original to my atiention as

S00n 45 possible.

Also attached is a Purchasing Affidavit that is to be part of the purchase order ard is required to be

signed and dated.

Please call if you have any questions.

Very truly vours, .
T AT

Frank Whittaker, CPPB
Buyer Supervisor

Attachment

We ugree 1o extend the contract for the perivd as siated above under the same terms and conditions in

the original purchifseforder and any change orders thereto.

Ndme/Signatyre

Ybsbue Ditechn

Title

lern

FHONE: (304) 558-2306
FAX; (304 558-4145 www.state.wv.us/admin/purchase

E.E.OJ/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION ENMPLOYER



